NORTH SPOKANE CLASSIC

8™ GRADE BOYS DIVISION - 19 TEAMS
GAMES TO BE PLAYED AT RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL
AND RIVERSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

TEAM POOL A WIN
#
1 NEWPORT
2 NIGHTHAWKS
3 FREEMAN
4 WALLACE
5 TONASKET
TEAM POOL C
#

11 BULLDOGS

12 PANTHERS

13 PRESSURE

14 PR—WARRIORS
15 ENTIAT TIGERS
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-
O
D
»

TEAM POOL B WIN
#
6 SPARTANS
7 LAKESIDE EAGLES
8 NESPELEM NATIVES
9 ST. MARIES
10 LOGGERS
TEAM POOL D
#
16  QUINCY

17 BADGERS
18 CASHMERE
19 COL—WARRIORS
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TEAM #5-TONASKET, #10-LOGGERS & #15-ENTIAT DO NOT PLAY FRIDAY NIGHT.

Friday March 16, 2007

1 #1 NEWPORT
2 #11  BULLDOGS
3 #3 FREEMAN
4 #13  PRESSURE
5 #6 SPARTANS
6 #16  QUINCY

7 #8 NATIVES

8 #18  CASHMERE

Saturday March 17, 2007
9

#1 NEWPORT
10 #6 SPARTANS
11 #11  BULLDOGS
12 #2 NIGHTHAWKS
13 #16  QUINCY
14 H7 LAKESIDE EAGLES
15 #12  PANTHERS
16 #4 WALLACE
17 #9 ST. MARIES
18 #13  PRESSURE
19 #17  BADGERS
20 #6 SPARTANS
21 #1 NEWPORT
22 #11  BULLDOGS
23 #H7 LAKESIDE EAGLES
24 #H2 NIGHTHAWKS
25 #17  BADGERS
26 #12  PANTHERS
27 #16  QUINCY
28 #H4 WALLACE
29 #9 ST. MARIES
30 #11  BULLDOGS
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#H2
#12
H4
#14
#7
#17
#9

#10
#15
#3
#18
#8
#14
#5
#10
#15
#19
#8
#3
#14
#10
#5
#18
#15
#19
#1
#6
#13

NIGHTHAWKS
PANTHERS
WALLACE
PR—WARRIORS
LAKESIDE EAGLES
BADGERS

ST. MARIES
COL—WARRIORS

TONASKET TIGERS
LOGGERS

ENTIAT TIGERS
FREEMAN
CASHMERE
NATIVES
PR—WARRIORS
TONASKET TIGERS
LOGGERS

ENTIAT TIGERS
COL—WARRIORS
NATIVES

FREEMAN
PR—WARRIORS
LOGGERS
TONASKET TIGERS
CASHMERE
ENTIAT TIGERS
COL—WARRIORS
NEWPORT
SPARTANS
PRESSURE

HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL

HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL

5:30P.M.
5:30P.M.
6:30P.M.
6:30P.M.
7:30P.M.
7:30P.M.
8:30P.M.
8:30P.M.

8:00A.M.
8:00A.M.
9:00A.M.
9:00A.M.
10:00A.M.
10:00A.M.
11:00A.M.
11:00A.M.
12:00P.M.
12:00P.M.
1:00P.M.
1:00P.M.
2:00P.M.
2:00P.M.
3:00P.M.
3:00P.M.
4:00P.M.
5:00P.M.
6:00P.M.
7:00P.M.
8:00P.M.
8:00P.M.



8™ GRADE BOYS

Sunday March 18, 2007

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

45

#3
H7
#12
#H2
#8
#14

FREEMAN
LAKESIDE EAGLES
PANTHERS
NIGHTHAWKS
NATIVES
PR—WARRIORS

4™ PL. POOL C

3® PL. POOL C

2" PL. POOL C

1ST PL. POOL C

1ST PL. POOL A

2" PL. POOL A

3% PL. POOL A

4™ PL. POOL A

WINNER OF GAME #40

15T/2ND PLACE)
LOSER OF GAME #40

46

GAME # 45

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS

VS

VS

#5
#9
#13
#4
#10
#15

TONASKET TIGERS
ST. MARIES
PRESSURE
WALLACE
LOGGERS

ENTIAT TIGERS

4™ PL. POOL D

3% PL. POOL D

2" PL POOL D

1ST PL. POOL D

1ST PL POOL B

2" PL. POOL B

3% PL. POOL B

4™ PL. POOL B

WINNER GAME #41

LOSER GAME #41

CHAMPION

HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL

MIDDLE SCHOOL

HIGH SCHOOL

MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:00A.M.
8:00A.M.
9:00A.M.
9:00A.M.
10:00A.M.
10:00A.M.
11:00A.M.
11:00A.M.
12:00P.M.
12:00P.M.
1:00P.M.
1:00P.M.
2:00P.M.
2:00P.M.
3:00P.M.
(GAME #45 FOR

3:00P.M.

(GAME #46 FOR 3RD/4TH PLACE)



