NORTH SPOKANE CLASSIC 8[™] GRADE BOYS DIVISION – 19 TEAMS GAMES TO BE PLAYED AT RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL AND RIVERSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

TEAM #	POOL A	WIN	LOSS	TEAM #	POOL B	WIN	LOSS
1 2 3 4 5	NEWPORT NIGHTHAWKS FREEMAN WALLACE TONASKET			6 7 8 9 10	SPARTANS LAKESIDE EAGLES NESPELEM NATIVES ST. MARIES LOGGERS		
TEAM #	POOL C			TEAM #	POOL D		
11 12 13 14 15	BULLDOGS PANTHERS PRESSURE PR—WARRIORS ENTIAT TIGERS			16 17 18 19	QUINCY BADGERS CASHMERE COL—WARRIORS		

TEAM #5-TONASKET, #10-LOGGERS & #15-ENTIAT DO NOT PLAY FRIDAY NIGHT.

Friday	March	16, 2007
--------	-------	----------

1	#1	NEWPORT	VS	#2	NIGHTHAWKS	HIGH SCHOOL	5:30P.M.
2	#11	BULLDOGS	VS	#12	PANTHERS	MIDDLE SCHOOL	5:30P.M.
3	#3	FREEMAN	VS	#4	WALLACE	HIGH SCHOOL	6:30P.M.
4	#13	PRESSURE	VS	#14	PR—WARRIORS	MIDDLE SCHOOL	6:30P.M.
5	#6	SPARTANS	VS	#7	LAKESIDE EAGLES	HIGH SCHOOL	7:30P.M.
6	#16	QUINCY	VS	#17	BADGERS	MIDDLE SCHOOL	7:30P.M.
7	#8	NATIVES	VS	#9	ST. MARIES	HIGH SCHOOL	8:30P.M.
8	#18	CASHMERE	VS	#19	COL—WARRIORS	MIDDLE SCHOOL	8:30P.M.

Satu	ırday N	March 17, 2007					
9	#1	NEWPORT	VS	#5	TONASKET TIGERS	HIGH SCHOOL	8:00A.M.
10	#6	SPARTANS	VS	#10	LOGGERS	MIDDLE SCHOOL	8:00A.M.
11	#11	BULLDOGS	VS	#15	ENTIAT TIGERS	HIGH SCHOOL	9:00A.M.
12	#2	NIGHTHAWKS	VS	#3	FREEMAN	MIDDLE SCHOOL	9:00A.M.
13	#16	QUINCY	VS	#18	CASHMERE	HIGH SCHOOL	10:00A.M.
14	#7	LAKESIDE EAGLES	VS	#8	NATIVES	MIDDLE SCHOOL	10:00A.M.
15	#12	PANTHERS	VS	#14	PR—WARRIORS	HIGH SCHOOL	11:00A.M.
16	#4	WALLACE	VS	#5	TONASKET TIGERS	MIDDLE SCHOOL	11:00A.M.
17	#9	ST. MARIES	VS	#10	LOGGERS	HIGH SCHOOL	12:00P.M.
18	#13	PRESSURE	VS	#15	ENTIAT TIGERS	MIDDLE SCHOOL	12:00P.M.
19	#17	BADGERS	VS	#19	COL—WARRIORS	HIGH SCHOOL	1:00P.M.
20	#6	SPARTANS	VS	#8	NATIVES	MIDDLE SCHOOL	1:00P.M.
21	#1	NEWPORT	VS	#3	FREEMAN	HIGH SCHOOL	2:00P.M.
22	#11	BULLDOGS	VS	#14	PR—WARRIORS	MIDDLE SCHOOL	2:00P.M.
23	#7	LAKESIDE EAGLES	VS	#10	LOGGERS	HIGH SCHOOL	3:00P.M.
24	#2	NIGHTHAWKS	VS	#5	TONASKET TIGERS	MIDDLE SCHOOL	3:00P.M.
25	#17	BADGERS	VS	#18	CASHMERE	HIGH SCHOOL	4:00P.M.
26	#12	PANTHERS	VS	#15	ENTIAT TIGERS	HIGH SCHOOL	5:00P.M.
27	#16	QUINCY	VS	#19	COL—WARRIORS	HIGH SCHOOL	6:00P.M.
28	#4	WALLACE	VS	#1	NEWPORT	HIGH SCHOOL	7:00P.M.
29	#9	ST. MARIES	VS	#6	SPARTANS	HIGH SCHOOL	8:00P.M.
30	#11	BULLDOGS	VS	#13	PRESSURE	MIDDLE SCHOOL	8:00P.M.

8[™] GRADE BOYS

46		R OF GAME #40	VS	LOSEF	R GAME #41	MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAME #46 FOR 3RD)	3:00P.M. /4 TH PLACE)
1ST/2N	PLAC						(GAME #45 FOR
45	WINNE	ER OF GAME #40	VS	WINN	ER GAME #41	HIGH SCHOOL	3:00P.M.
44	4 TH PL.	POOL A	VS	4 [™] PL.	. POOL B	MIDDLE SCHOOL	2:00P.M.
43	3 RD PL.	POOL A	VS	3 RD PL	. POOL B	HIGH SCHOOL	2:00P.M.
42	2 ND PL.	POOL A	VS	2 ND PL	. POOL B	MIDDLE SCHOOL	1:00P.M.
41	1 ST PL	. POOL A	VS	1 ST PL	POOL B	HIGH SCHOOL	1:00P.M.
40	1 ST PL	. POOL C	VS	1 ST PL	POOL D	MIDDLE SCHOOL	12:00P.M.
39	2 ND PL.	POOL C	VS	2 ND PL	POOL D	HIGH SCHOOL	12:00P.M.
38	3 RD PL.	POOL C	VS	3 RD PL.	. POOL D	MIDDLE SCHOOL	11:00A.M.
37	4 [™] PL.	POOL C	VS	4 [™] PL.	. POOL D	HIGH SCHOOL	11:00A.M.
36	#14	PR—WARRIORS	VS	#15	ENTIAT TIGERS	MIDDLE SCHOOL	10:00A.M.
34 35	#2 #8	NIGHTHAWKS NATIVES	VS VS	#4 #10	WALLACE LOGGERS	MIDDLE SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL	9:00A.M. 10:00A.M.
33	#12	PANTHERS	VS	#13	PRESSURE	HIGH SCHOOL	9:00A.M.
32	#7	LAKESIDE EAGLES	VS	#9	ST. MARIES	MIDDLE SCHOOL	8:00A.M.
31	#3	FREEMAN	VS	#5	TONASKET TIGERS	HIGH SCHOOL	8:00A.M.
Sund	av Ma	rch 18, 2007					

GAME # 45	
	CHAMDION